
The claim 
was not 

admitted as 

the same 
Excise & 
Taxation 

5 Officer 

was sub 
judice. Now 

Hon'ble 
NCLT 

11,45,92,059 9,38,83,861.00 NIL 20,84,75,920.00 
(Ward-05) 
Panipat Chandigarh 

Bench have 
dismissed 

their claim 

Total 12,50,26,831.75 9,48,27,040.0o NIL 21,98,53, 871.75 99,84,000.00 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

